INDEPENDENCE

—— KANSAS —

COMMERCIAL CUSTOMER
NEW WATER, SEWER, AND SANITATION SERVICE
APPLICATION

COMPANY/PERSONAL INFORMATION
Check-boxes should denote positivity. All fields are required.

LAST NAME/FIRST/MIDDLE INITIAL OR ENTITY

EIN OR SSN

SOCIAL SECURITY NO.  [DRIVER'S LICENSE NO.

STATE

CELL PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

NOTIFICATIONS
& BILLING OPTIONS

TEXT EMAIL

PHONE

PAPERLESS BILLING

SERVICE ADDRESS

RENT OWN

BUILDING OWNER'S NAME

ARE APARTMENTS LOCATED AT

THE SERVICE ADDRESS?

YES NO

NUMBER OF APARTMENTS

LANDLORD LICENSE #

BILLING ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

ZIP CODE

SIGNATURE

DATE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - WATER CONNECTION

SAME DAY SERVICE ALTERNATE TURN ON
REQUESTED DATE REQUESTED

ALL SERVICES ARE TURNED ON BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 1 PM AND 4 PM

ADDITIONAL FEES APPLY FOR SAME DAY SERVICE IF APPLICATION
IS SUBMITTED AFTER NOON

A REPRESENTATIVE MUST BE PRESENT FOR WATER SERVICE TO BEGIN.
TO WAIVE, SIGN BELOW. IF WAIVED, THE CITY WILL TURN ON AS REQUESTED AND IS NOT LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES.

Signature

Printed Name

COMMERCIAL WASTE OPTIONS (SELECT A FREQUENCY AND CONTAINER SIZE)

# OF COLLECTIONS PER
WEEK

U WN R

1-YARD

$54.41
$78.72
$103.03
$127.34
$151.65
$175.96

11/2-YARD

$66.56
$90.87
$115.18
$139.49
$163.80
$188.11

2-YARD

$78.72
$103.03
$127.34
$151.65
$175.96
$200.27

3-YARD

$103.02
$127.33
$151.64
$175.95
$200.26
$224.57

4-YARD

$127.34
$151.65
$175.96
$200.27
$224.58
$248.89

5-YARD

$151.65
$175.96
$200.27
$224.58
$248.89
$273.20

6-YARD

$175.69
$200.00
$224.31
$248.62
$272.93
$297.24

TWICE A WEEK COLLECTION USING ONE CITY PROVIDED CONTAINER
NUMBER REQUESTED

ADDITIONAL CONTAINER(S)

SIX DAYS A WEEK COLLECTION L

ADDITIONAL CONTAINER(S)

NUMBER REQUESTED

SING ONE CITY PROVIDED CONTAINER

24.89 PER MONTH

$15.05 PER MONTH, EACH
64.60 PER MONTH
$35.01 PER MONTH, EACH

DUMPSTERS SHALL BE PURCHASED BY THE APPLICANT OR THE APPLICANT MAY ENTER INTO A RENTAL AGREEMENT WITH THE
CITY FOR A DUMPSTER. THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT SHALL BE AS ESTABLISHED BY CITY STAFF
AND MAY INCLUDE POVISIONS FOR ENFORMENT OF RENT BY REMOVAL OF THE DUMPSTER IN THE EVENT OF A DELINQUENCY
AND MAY ISSUE AN INSTALLATION FEE AND REINSTALLATION FEE .

DOCUMENTS NEEDED: BUSINESS DOCUMENTS OR SOCIAL SECURITY CARD; DRIVER'S LICENSE; PROOF OF ADDRESS
FOR RENTALS OR CONTRACT TO BUY: RENTAL AGREEMENT OR BUYERS CONTRACT
PAYMENTS: BILLS MAY BE PAID VIA MAIL, DROPBOX LOCATION, THE INDEPENDENCEKS.GOV WEBSITE, AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFT
FORMS (AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE OR AT 120 N. 6TH), OR BY PHONE AT (844)-215-7377

THOSE CAUGHT TAMPERING, ALTERING, OR OTHERWISE STEALING SERVICES WILL BE PROSECUTED.
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