



COMMERCIAL CUSTOMER NEW WATER, SEWER, AND SANITATION SERVICE APPLICATION

COMPANY/PERSONAL INFORMATION

Check-boxes should denote positivity. All fields are required.

LAST NAME/FIRST/MIDDLE INITIAL OR ENTITY		EIN OR SSN	
SOCIAL SECURITY NO.	DRIVER'S LICENSE NO.	STATE	CELL PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS		NOTIFICATIONS & BILLING OPTIONS	TEXT <input type="checkbox"/> EMAIL <input type="checkbox"/> PHONE <input type="checkbox"/> PAPERLESS BILLING <input type="checkbox"/>
SERVICE ADDRESS		RENT <input type="checkbox"/> OWN <input type="checkbox"/>	BUILDING OWNER'S NAME
ARE APARTMENTS LOCATED AT THE SERVICE ADDRESS?		YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO <input type="checkbox"/>	NUMBER OF APARTMENTS
BILLING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
SIGNATURE		DATE	

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - WATER CONNECTION

SAME DAY SERVICE REQUESTED <input type="checkbox"/>	ALTERNATE TURN ON DATE REQUESTED	ADDITIONAL FEES APPLY FOR SAME DAY SERVICE IF APPLICATION IS SUBMITTED AFTER NOON
ALL SERVICES ARE TURNED ON BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 1 PM AND 4 PM A REPRESENTATIVE MUST BE PRESENT FOR WATER SERVICE TO BEGIN.		
TO WAIVE, SIGN BELOW. IF WAIVED, THE CITY WILL TURN ON AS REQUESTED AND IS NOT LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES.		

Signature

Printed Name

COMMERCIAL WASTE OPTIONS (SELECT A FREQUENCY AND CONTAINER SIZE)

# OF COLLECTIONS PER WEEK	1-YARD	1 1/2-YARD	2-YARD	3-YARD	4-YARD	5-YARD	6-YARD
1	\$54.41	\$66.56	\$78.72	\$103.02	\$127.34	\$151.65	\$175.69
2	\$78.72	\$90.87	\$103.03	\$127.33	\$151.65	\$175.96	\$200.00
3	\$103.03	\$115.18	\$127.34	\$151.64	\$175.96	\$200.27	\$224.31
4	\$127.34	\$139.49	\$151.65	\$175.95	\$200.27	\$224.58	\$248.62
5	\$151.65	\$163.80	\$175.96	\$200.26	\$224.58	\$248.89	\$272.93
6	\$175.96	\$188.11	\$200.27	\$224.57	\$248.89	\$273.20	\$297.24
TWICE A WEEK COLLECTION USING ONE CITY PROVIDED CONTAINER <input type="checkbox"/>				24.89 PER MONTH			
ADDITIONAL CONTAINER(S) <input type="checkbox"/> NUMBER REQUESTED _____				\$15.05 PER MONTH, EACH			
SIX DAYS A WEEK COLLECTION USING ONE CITY PROVIDED CONTAINER <input type="checkbox"/>				64.60 PER MONTH			
ADDITIONAL CONTAINER(S) <input type="checkbox"/> NUMBER REQUESTED _____				\$35.01 PER MONTH, EACH			

DUMPSTERS SHALL BE PURCHASED BY THE APPLICANT OR THE APPLICANT MAY ENTER INTO A RENTAL AGREEMENT WITH THE CITY FOR A DUMPSTER. THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE RENTAL AGREEMENT SHALL BE AS ESTABLISHED BY CITY STAFF AND MAY INCLUDE PROVISIONS FOR ENFORCEMENT OF RENT BY REMOVAL OF THE DUMPSTER IN THE EVENT OF A DELINQUENCY AND MAY ISSUE AN INSTALLATION FEE AND REINSTALLATION FEE.

DOCUMENTS NEEDED: BUSINESS DOCUMENTS OR SOCIAL SECURITY CARD; DRIVER'S LICENSE; PROOF OF ADDRESS
FOR RENTALS OR CONTRACT TO BUY: RENTAL AGREEMENT OR BUYERS CONTRACT

PAYMENTS: BILLS MAY BE PAID VIA MAIL, DROPBOX LOCATION, THE INDEPENDENCEKS.GOV WEBSITE, AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFT FORMS (AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE OR AT 120 N. 6TH), OR BY PHONE AT (844)-215-7377

THOSE CAUGHT TAMPERING, ALTERING, OR OTHERWISE STEALING SERVICES WILL BE PROSECUTED.